
MPa

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
kg/cm2

MPa
kg/cm2

MPa
kg/cm24 5 6 7

m/sec
80

70

60

50

40

0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
4 5 6 7

32

mAq
5

4

3

2

1

MPa
－0.05

－0.04

－0.03

－0.02

－0.01

0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
4 5 6 7

32＆38

32＆
38

38

SILENT-CLEANER
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POWERFUL & SILENT
Silent Cleaner can handle water, oil,
sludge, gravel, grain, metal chips and many more 
materials than other existing vacuum cleaners.

Use for Hours of 
      Continuous Operations!!

Air Connection

Safety Valve

Oil Resistant Hose

Silencer（Silent Filter）

Jet Ejector

Silent Cleaner

Suction Pipe（PVC）

★SC60-32S and SC60-38S 
    have same performance;
    the size of hose and
    suction pipe are different.

Clasp

Inspection Hole 

SC60-32S
OD:φ32
ID:φ25
Length:700mm

SC60-38S
OD:φ38
ID:φ31
Length:700mm

SC60-32S
ID:φ32
Length:2m

SC60-38S
ID:φ38
Length:2m60   Tank（SUS304）

Conductive wheels:
　A front wheel:75mm

- equipped with a break
Two rear wheels:150mm

Exhaust Sound 0.5MPa
（5kg/cm2 per hour）
SC60-32S60dB
SC60-38S  58dB

SC60-32S
SC60-38SSilent Cleaner

Performance Chart（SC60-32S、SC60-38S、SC200-32D、SC200-38D）

〈This data was collected when air valve was on full bore.〉
● For fine powder, please use cleaners for fine powder.
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Air Suction Volume and Air Consumption Wind Speed in Suction Pipe Vacuum

38 Air Suction Volume

32 Air Suction Volume

Air Consumption

Built-in Silencer!!
Removable!!
Multiple Filters!!

Weight：18.5kg
Height ：1,000mm
Width  ：550mm




